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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Damon Bautista         M2529         1/32    5:38       17:27
2     Michael Converse       M2529         2/32    5:41       17:36
3     Adam McPherson         M3034         1/30    5:45       17:47
4     David Bailey           M5054         1/26    5:46       17:52
5     Jeff Heden             M3539         1/30    5:49       17:59
6     Dawson Smith           M0114         1/29    6:01       18:38
7     Don Fredericks         M5559         1/36    6:01       18:39
8     Steve Beck             M5054         2/26    6:03       18:45
9     Eladio Valdez III      M4549         1/35    6:12       19:12
10    Dan Bischoff           M3539         2/30    6:12       19:12
11    Bob Thompson           M5559         2/36    6:15       19:21
12    Maya Stovall           F0114         1/32    6:18       19:30
13    Jason Covert           M4044         1/29    6:22       19:43
14    Jonny Swarm            M0114         2/29    6:27       19:57
15    Scott Caldwell         M5054         3/26    6:30       20:09
16    Jared Betcher          M3034         2/30    6:31       20:11
17    Ken Cherry             M5559         3/36    6:31       20:12
18    Kelley Timmerman       F4549         1/50    6:32       20:13
19    Matt Sivertsen         M3539         3/30    6:36       20:26
20    Jared Rasmussen        M0114         3/29    6:37       20:28
21    Jeff Stringham         M6064         1/24    6:43       20:48
22    Audrey Jenkins         F0114         2/32    6:45       20:53
23    Mark Lofgren           M5054         4/26    6:48       21:05
24    Michael Fettiplace     M3034         3/30    6:49       21:06
25    Henry Wiedemann        M0114         4/29    6:50       21:11
26    Shane Huff             M2529         3/32    6:50       21:11
27    Terry Oconnell         M6064         2/24    6:51       21:12
28    George Wiedemann       M0114         5/29    6:52       21:17
29    Andrew Nordyke         M2024         1/22    6:54       21:21
30    Steven Terronez        M6064         3/24    6:54       21:24
31    Ryan Blodig            M3539         4/30    6:56       21:27
32    Brett Olson            M2529         4/32    6:56       21:27
33    Caitlin Gorge          F0114         3/32    6:56       21:29
34    Mark Sattizahn         M5054         5/26    6:59       21:36
35    Ken Posmer             M4549         2/35    7:00       21:40
36    Val Martinez           M5559         4/36    7:00       21:42
37    Alexander Siepiora     M1519         1/13    7:01       21:44
38    Thomas Allen           M2024         2/22    7:04       21:52
39    Shane Erickson         M2024         3/22    7:06       21:59
40    Eli Gronowski          M3034         4/30    7:10       22:12
41    Nolan Johnson          M0114         6/29    7:12       22:18
42    Becky Hammann          F5559         1/59    7:15       22:26
43    Jack Nelson            M0114         7/29    7:17       22:33
44    Kathy Miller           F3539         1/58    7:19       22:41
45    Chris Prichard         M2529         5/32    7:22       22:49
46    Brad Scott             M6064         4/24    7:26       23:01
47    Shelley Zahn           F3034         1/56    7:26       23:01
48    Mark Mensen            M3539         5/30    7:27       23:05
49    Joe Elder              M4549         3/35    7:29       23:09
50    Joel Abrams            M4044         2/29    7:33       23:22
51    Sarah Ade Wallace      F3034         2/56    7:34       23:26
52    Zack Frye              M2024         4/22    7:34       23:27
53    Mark Allen             M6569         1/19    7:35       23:30
54    Corey Cameron          M3034         5/30    7:36       23:34
55    John Kerch             M5559         5/36    7:39       23:42
56    Sergio Villareal       M4549         4/35    7:40       23:45
57    Xavier Ewert           M1519         2/13    7:41       23:47
58    Rick Crouse            M4044         3/29    7:41       23:48
59    Matthew Reich          M2024         5/22    7:41       23:49
60    Meridyth Bates         F2024         1/39    7:42       23:51
61    Brian Zeglis           M3034         6/30    7:42       23:52
62    Todd Frye              M3539         6/30    7:42       23:53
63    Derek Conduff          M2024         6/22    7:43       23:53
64    Jill Lightfoot         F3034         3/56    7:45       24:00
65    Shawndar Johal         M2024         7/22    7:45       24:00
66    Andres Ramos           M3539         7/30    7:45       24:02
67    Damion Moenck          M1519         3/13    7:47       24:07
68    Ryan Lemon             M4044         4/29    7:47       24:07
69    Trisha Douglas         F3034         4/56    7:48       24:11
70    Noah Vandamme          M0114         8/29    7:49       24:12
71    Mark Detl              M4549         5/35    7:50       24:16
72    Aaron Blair            M2024         8/22    7:50       24:17
73    Kevin Benjamin         M4549         6/35    7:52       24:22
74    Michael Elledge        M2529         6/32    7:52       24:23
75    Emily Rickertsen       F2024         2/39    7:55       24:31
76    Richard Brown          M5054         6/26    7:56       24:34
77    Andrew Heuer           M3539         8/30    7:56       24:34
78    Becky Bruns            F2529         1/61    7:56       24:34
79    Christopher Arevalo    M0114         9/29    7:57       24:37
80    Nick Greenway          M2024         9/22    7:57       24:39
81    Julia Burns            F4549         2/50    7:58       24:41
82    Ian Theis              M3539         9/30    8:00       24:46
83    Sarah Dickes           F1519         1/15    8:00       24:47
84    Ray Skelton            M3539        10/30    8:01       24:49
85    Canon Jones            M0114        10/29    8:02       24:54
86    Gilbert Terronez       M6064         5/24    8:03       24:58
87    Cole Larson            M1519         4/13    8:05       25:02
88    Riley Collins          F0114         4/32    8:05       25:02
89    Pamela Douglas         F4044         1/56    8:06       25:04
90    Gwenell Hobson         F6569         1/25    8:06       25:05
91    Wendy Bloomhuff        F3034         5/56    8:06       25:06
92    Jt Mark                M0114        11/29    8:07       25:07
93    Tiril Sofie R. Fasting F2529         2/61    8:10       25:18
94    Andrew Schrup          M2529         7/32    8:11       25:23
95    Brian Andrae           M4549         7/35    8:12       25:23
96    Grady Campbell         M0114        12/29    8:12       25:24
97    Joel Jones             M2529         8/32    8:14       25:30
98    Christina Peterson     F5559         2/59    8:14       25:30
99    David Haussler         M5559         6/36    8:14       25:30
100   Steve Kellogg          M5559         7/36    8:14       25:31
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101   Stephanie Rice         F0114         5/32    8:14       25:31
102   Carol Schaab           F3034         6/56    8:14       25:31
103   Darin Horton           M1519         5/13    8:15       25:33
104   Dale Gustafson         M5559         8/36    8:17       25:41
105   Luke Wiley             M0114        13/29    8:18       25:42
106   Julie Stombaugh        F3539         2/58    8:19       25:45
107   Alan Hartley           M2529         9/32    8:21       25:52
108   Michael Gray           M5559         9/36    8:22       25:54
109   Amanda Schroeder       F3034         7/56    8:23       25:59
110   Dennis Jennings        M5559        10/36    8:26       26:08
111   Lexi Edmund            F3034         8/56    8:27       26:09
112   Matthew Sonneville     M2529        10/32    8:27       26:10
113   Jeff Milne             M4044         5/29    8:27       26:11
114   Michael Sonneville     M2529        11/32    8:27       26:11
115   Mackenzie Egert        F0114         6/32    8:28       26:13
116   Kevin Schable          M4044         6/29    8:28       26:13
117   Mercedes Vanopdorp     F1519         2/15    8:28       26:14
118   Jessica Smith          F3539         3/58    8:29       26:16
119   Sarah Andrus           F3034         9/56    8:30       26:20
120   Nick Murray            M0114        14/29    8:30       26:21
121   Erik Brace             M2529        12/32    8:31       26:23
122   Rick Crouse            M4044         7/29    8:31       26:25
123   Dennis Blake           M4549         8/35    8:32       26:27
124   Alison Beardsley       F4044         2/56    8:33       26:29
125   Mike Gabrysiak         M2529        13/32    8:33       26:29
126   Barb Sollars           F4044         3/56    8:33       26:29
127   Peter Siepiora         M2024        10/22    8:33       26:31
128   Dennis O'Donnell       M5054         7/26    8:34       26:31
129   Cynthia Reade          F3539         4/58    8:35       26:35
130   Dave Jagger            M6569         2/19    8:35       26:36
131   Larry Coon             M6569         3/19    8:35       26:36
132   Nicholas Tittsworth    M3034         7/30    8:36       26:39
133   Kathy Mackie           F5559         3/59    8:37       26:43
134   Patrick Wagner         M4549         9/35    8:38       26:44
135   Scott Murray           M4549        10/35    8:38       26:44
136   Gaby Llaca             F1519         3/15    8:38       26:46
137   Jim Case               M5559        11/36    8:42       26:56
138   Willie Leza            M3539        11/30    8:42       26:58
139   Colton Myers           M1519         6/13    8:43       27:01
140   Abby Putnam            F3539         5/58    8:45       27:05
141   Nathan Papalia         M3034         8/30    8:45       27:06
142   Chondra Jones          F4044         4/56    8:46       27:08
143   Jana Freiband          F6064         1/50    8:46       27:08
144   Joseph Conway          M2024        11/22    8:46       27:11
145   Mike Regan             M4549        11/35    8:47       27:11
146   Dell Wagner            M6569         4/19    8:47       27:12
147   Rachel Simmons         F0114         7/32    8:47       27:12
148   David Hays             M4549        12/35    8:47       27:13
149   Tara Christensen       F3034        10/56    8:47       27:14
150   Harrison Wallace       M2529        14/32    8:48       27:15
151   Paul Raischel          M4549        13/35    8:48       27:15
152   Rosemary Jamison       F7074         1/10    8:48       27:16
153   Marlise Bosman         F3539         6/58    8:49       27:17
154   Christina Anderson     F4044         5/56    8:49       27:20
155   Kenneth Legendre       M4044         8/29    8:51       27:25
156   Deckle McLean          M7074          1/7    8:51       27:25
157   Derek Germann          M3539        12/30    8:51       27:25
158   Kara Spooner           F3034        11/56    8:53       27:32
159   Sarah Crose            F5559         4/59    8:54       27:34
160   Alyssa Brems           F1519         4/15    8:55       27:37
161   Sara Moore             F6064         2/50    8:55       27:39
162   Nora Varela-Binion     F4044         6/56    8:56       27:41
163   Julie Dickerson        F5054         1/57    8:56       27:42
164   Shawn Strachan         M4549        14/35    8:57       27:44
165   Brian David            M3539        13/30    8:58       27:46
166   James Knorr            M6569         5/19    8:58       27:48
167   Mary Conway            F0114         8/32    8:58       27:48
168   Rich Maynard           M4044         9/29    8:59       27:49
169   Joe Bright             M2024        12/22    9:00       27:53
170   Rosa Rangel            F4044         7/56    9:00       27:54
171   Sandy Depron           F5054         2/57    9:01       27:55
172   Chris Cameron          M4549        15/35    9:02       28:00
173   Erin Thompson          F3539         7/58    9:03       28:01
174   Emily Wirkus           F2529         3/61    9:03       28:02
175   Erica Hohensee         F3034        12/56    9:04       28:04
176   Charles Kivlin         M6569         6/19    9:07       28:14
177   Peter Zeschke          M5054         8/26    9:08       28:17
178   Morgan Huber           F0114         9/32    9:08       28:19
179   Lindsay Kimberley      F3034        13/56    9:08       28:19
180   Maren McIlvaine-Newsad F0114        10/32    9:09       28:20
181   Kathy Maloney Loomis   F6064         3/50    9:09       28:22
182   Nathan Vermillion      M2529        15/32    9:10       28:24
183   Courtney Condon        F2529         4/61    9:10       28:24
184   Linda Thompson         F6569         2/25    9:10       28:24
185   Molly Berendt          F2529         5/61    9:10       28:25
186   Jill Shaulis           F5559         5/59    9:11       28:27
187   Heather McIlvaine-News F4549         3/50    9:11       28:27
188   Mary Rasmussen         F4549         4/50    9:11       28:28
189   Julia Fout             F0114        11/32    9:12       28:29
190   Kristyn Rose           F3539         8/58    9:12       28:31
191   Thea Thies             F5054         3/57    9:12       28:31
192   Sam Steffen            M0114        15/29    9:12       28:31
193   Bruce Pond             M4549        16/35    9:13       28:32
194   Roberta Huff           F5054         4/57    9:14       28:35
195   Donna Herbig           F6064         4/50    9:14       28:38
196   Alex Willett           M3034         9/30    9:14       28:38
197   Jenna Simmons          F2529         6/61    9:15       28:38
198   Bethany Wallace        F2024         3/39    9:15       28:38
199   Kristin Hazelett       F3034        14/56    9:15       28:39
200   Steve Layer            M5559        12/36    9:15       28:39
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201   Erica Cummings         F3034        15/56    9:15       28:39
202   Robert Ferris          M2024        13/22    9:15       28:40
203   Sheila Castens         F5559         6/59    9:15       28:40
204   Ben Serna              M0114        16/29    9:17       28:46
205   Meghan Custis          F0114        12/32    9:18       28:49
206   Emma Maynard           F0114        13/32    9:18       28:49
207   Jared Smith            M2024        14/22    9:18       28:49
208   Kaleigh Bell           F0114        14/32    9:18       28:49
209   Tanner Werthmann       F1519         5/15    9:18       28:50
210   Lori Hayes             F4044         8/56    9:19       28:50
211   Heather Hughes         F5559         7/59    9:19       28:51
212   Todd Gipple            M5054         9/26    9:19       28:51
213   Dianne Huber           F4044         9/56    9:19       28:52
214   Karyn Taylor           F2529         7/61    9:21       28:57
215   Dawn Popelka           F3034        16/56    9:21       28:57
216   Suzie Norton           F3034        17/56    9:21       28:58
217   Robert Hockenberry     M2529        16/32    9:21       28:59
218   Bobbi Dakota           F6569         3/25    9:22       29:00
219   Justine Dion           F2529         8/61    9:22       29:01
220   Kelly Kelley           F3539         9/58    9:23       29:03
221   Kallihan Riley         F2024         4/39    9:23       29:03
222   Rebecca Baures         F4549         5/50    9:23       29:04
223   Tara Elias             F3539        10/58    9:23       29:05
224   Daniel Callahan        M5054        10/26    9:23       29:05
225   Mark Moore             M4549        17/35    9:23       29:06
226   Lindsay Lee            F3034        18/56    9:23       29:06
227   Edward Ash             M4549        18/35    9:24       29:06
228   Nate Rebholz           M2529        17/32    9:24       29:08
229   Adam Aude              M3034        10/30    9:25       29:12
230   Katie Aude             F2529         9/61    9:26       29:12
231   Rachael Mulligan       F3539        11/58    9:26       29:13
232   Brittney Horn          F1519         6/15    9:26       29:13
233   Vicki Kobel            F4044        10/56    9:26       29:14
234   Richard Lesley         M3539        14/30    9:26       29:14
235   Mallory McLain         F2529        10/61    9:27       29:16
236   Derek Dagostino        M3539        15/30    9:27       29:16
237   Carrie Harper          F4549         6/50    9:28       29:19
238   Teresa Shepley         F6064         5/50    9:28       29:19
239   Jenn Stover            F3539        12/58    9:28       29:19
240   Francisco Leza         M5559        13/36    9:28       29:21
241   Britton Wiedemann      M4549        19/35    9:32       29:31
242   Tripp Traicoff         M4549        20/35    9:32       29:33
243   Scott Gillispie        M4549        21/35    9:32       29:33
244   Steve Comer            M4549        22/35    9:32       29:34
245   Sandy Madison          F6064         6/50    9:32       29:34
246   Vicki Patterson        F2024         5/39    9:35       29:40
247   Brooke Kammerer        F3539        13/58    9:35       29:40
248   Ben Light              M2529        18/32    9:35       29:41
249   Kerry Engle            M2529        19/32    9:35       29:42
250   Rhonda Eddy            F5559         8/59    9:35       29:42
251   Rebecca Craddick       F3539        14/58    9:35       29:42
252   Madelyn Morrow         F0114        15/32    9:35       29:43
253   Marie Conway           F4044        11/56    9:36       29:44
254   Laura McCormick        F4549         7/50    9:37       29:47
255   Terri Wright           F5054         5/57    9:37       29:47
256   Harrison Grimm         M2529        20/32    9:38       29:49
257   Abigayle Grimm         F2529        11/61    9:38       29:49
258   Kevin Whitehair        M4549        23/35    9:38       29:51
259   Kathryn Hoyt           F3034        19/56    9:39       29:53
260   Denise Duethman Haussl F5559         9/59    9:39       29:53
261   Katie Gillispie        F6064         7/50    9:39       29:54
262   Kelly Gustafson        F5054         6/57    9:40       29:56
263   Brenda Johnston        F4549         8/50    9:40       29:56
264   Jason Mathews          M3034        11/30    9:40       29:57
265   Alexander Janoski      M2529        21/32    9:40       29:57
266   Hannah Smith           F0114        16/32    9:40       29:58
267   Nancy Nelson           F6064         8/50    9:40       29:58
268   Erica Hartzell         F2024         6/39    9:41       29:59
269   Carmen Covington       F3539        15/58    9:42       30:04
270   Olivia Wiley           F0114        17/32    9:43       30:05
271   Jeff Wendland          M5054        11/26    9:44       30:09
272   Julio Acosta           M3539        16/30    9:44       30:09
273   Cindy Ingleby          F5559        10/59    9:44       30:11
274   Jacquelyn Daters       F2024         7/39    9:45       30:12
275   Juliana Froehlich      F2024         8/39    9:45       30:13
276   Henry Miller           M5559        14/36    9:46       30:15
277   Susan McGivern         F3034        20/56    9:46       30:16
278   Daylee Gabelhausen     F2024         9/39    9:46       30:16
279   Jeff Reid              M3539        17/30    9:47       30:18
280   Christine Myers        F3034        21/56    9:47       30:18
281   Murali Annavajjula     M4044        10/29    9:47       30:19
282   Thalia Adkins-Covert   F0114        18/32    9:47       30:20
283   Dawn Rowe-Morling      F5054         7/57    9:47       30:20
284   Willow McIlvaine-Newsa F0114        19/32    9:48       30:21
285   Phil Schaefer          M5054        12/26    9:50       30:28
286   Kelly Robbins          F3034        22/56    9:51       30:31
287   Judith Teeple          F7074         2/10    9:52       30:35
288   Pam Andrus             F6064         9/50    9:53       30:37
289   Liz Kilburg            F4549         9/50    9:55       30:43
290   Ariel Mendoza          F2529        12/61    9:55       30:43
291   Megan Dwyer            F3034        23/56    9:55       30:44
292   Robert Wyffels         M5559        15/36    9:55       30:45
293   Gabriel Rangel         M1519         7/13    9:55       30:45
294   Bart Streets           M4044        11/29    9:56       30:45
295   Jamie Belha            F3539        16/58    9:56       30:46
296   Rich Mendoza           M5054        13/26    9:57       30:49
297   Alejandro Llamas       M1519         8/13    9:58       30:51
298   Rakim Beck             M1519         9/13    9:58       30:52
299   Kim Nelson             F5054         8/57    9:58       30:53
300   Jack Graves            M0114        17/29    9:58       30:53
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301   Jennifer Preston       F4044        12/56    9:59       30:54
302   Jeff Ford              M6064         6/24    9:59       30:55
303   Andrew Cangelosi       M4044        12/29    9:59       30:56
304   Jim Sonneville         M5559        16/36    9:59       30:56
305   Julio Jorge            M3034        12/30    9:59       30:56
306   Jacob Norin            M3539        18/30    9:59       30:56
307   Shelly Whitehair       F4549        10/50   10:00       30:59
308   Colton Smith           M0114        18/29   10:00       30:59
309   Laurie Smith           F4044        13/56   10:01       31:02
310   Ellen Hart             F5054         9/57   10:02       31:04
311   Anna Bradford          F5054        10/57   10:02       31:04
312   Paige Mangan           F1519         7/15   10:02       31:06
313   Dennis Blevins         M6064         7/24   10:02       31:06
314   Emily Meyerhoff        F0114        20/32   10:02       31:07
315   Megan Pietrucha        F3034        24/56   10:03       31:08
316   Sam Schlouch           M2529        22/32   10:03       31:08
317   Rachel Pietrucha       F2529        13/61   10:03       31:08
318   Kendra Elledge         F2529        14/61   10:03       31:08
319   Jean Kapua             F5054        11/57   10:04       31:10
320   Kellie Byrd            F3034        25/56   10:04       31:12
321   Bridgette Prince       F2024        10/39   10:05       31:14
322   Sean Austin            M2529        23/32   10:05       31:16
323   Hannah Eisen           F2529        15/61   10:06       31:16
324   Roger Wittekind        M5559        17/36   10:06       31:17
325   Amy Birk               F2529        16/61   10:06       31:17
326   Danny Fleener          M6064         8/24   10:06       31:18
327   Dennis McNamara        M5559        18/36   10:07       31:20
328   Tony Snyder            M4549        24/35   10:07       31:20
329   Cody Flatt             M3034        13/30   10:07       31:21
330   Gary Swift             M7074          2/7   10:07       31:22
331   Debbie Case            F5559        11/59   10:08       31:25
332   Brian Wilson           M4549        25/35   10:09       31:27
333   Oliver Wiedemann       M0114        19/29   10:10       31:29
334   Patrick Burbridge      M5054        14/26   10:10       31:29
335   Ashton Temple          F2024        11/39   10:11       31:32
336   June McGraw            F5054        12/57   10:11       31:34
337   Julie Nevills          F4044        14/56   10:12       31:35
338   Michael Snell          M4044        13/29   10:13       31:38
339   James Hiher            M5054        15/26   10:13       31:40
340   Ann Schneider          F5054        13/57   10:13       31:41
341   Lucille Davis          F5559        12/59   10:13       31:41
342   Zach Birmingham        M2529        24/32   10:13       31:41
343   Bradley Rathjen        M4044        14/29   10:14       31:42
344   Heather Jones          F2529        17/61   10:14       31:43
345   Trever Zahn            M3034        14/30   10:14       31:43
346   Kenneth King           M6569         7/19   10:15       31:44
347   Rebecca Ott            F5559        13/59   10:15       31:45
348   Paula Egert            F4549        11/50   10:15       31:45
349   Jessica Morris         F4044        15/56   10:15       31:47
350   Thomas Ott             M6064         9/24   10:16       31:48
351   Heather Shoesmith      F4044        16/56   10:16       31:49
352   Kristen Holm           F4044        17/56   10:16       31:49
353   Karen King             F6064        10/50   10:17       31:50
354   Michele Kipp           F5054        14/57   10:17       31:52
355   Jessica Nash           F2529        18/61   10:19       31:57
356   Edward Fujimoto        M7074          3/7   10:20       31:59
357   Stephen Klien          M4549        26/35   10:21       32:04
358   Meaghan Jackson        F2529        19/61   10:21       32:05
359   Benjamin Meyer         M0114        20/29   10:22       32:07
360   Katie Thornborough     F5054        15/57   10:22       32:08
361   Kerry Doucette         F4044        18/56   10:23       32:12
362   Nancy Donnelly         F6064        11/50   10:24       32:12
363   Abigail Taets          F1519         8/15   10:24       32:12
364   Jennifer Bahls         F3539        17/58   10:24       32:12
365   Jeff Little            M3034        15/30   10:24       32:13
366   Christine Taets        F4549        12/50   10:24       32:14
367   Julie Cherry           F6064        12/50   10:24       32:14
368   Joseph Brems           M5559        19/36   10:26       32:19
369   Chris Scupham          M3034        16/30   10:26       32:21
370   Grace Zorich           F0114        21/32   10:27       32:23
371   Kristina Sanders       F3539        18/58   10:28       32:25
372   Jude Campbell          M0114        21/29   10:29       32:29
373   Chuck Mauritzen        M6569         8/19   10:29       32:29
374   Enrique Sandoval       M4044        15/29   10:30       32:31
375   Denise Musgrove        F4549        13/50   10:30       32:32
376   Isaac Waddell          M1519        10/13   10:30       32:32
377   Julie Porter           F4044        19/56   10:33       32:40
378   Andrea Lemon           F3539        19/58   10:33       32:42
379   Brian Gorge            M4549        27/35   10:34       32:44
380   Timothy Altman         M5559        20/36   10:36       32:49
381   Daniel Riffel          M0114        22/29   10:36       32:51
382   Laura Lange            F4044        20/56   10:36       32:51
383   Phuong Nguyen          F5054        16/57   10:37       32:54
384   Rachel Lorenzen        F2529        20/61   10:40       33:02
385   Sarah Beuthien         F3539        20/58   10:40       33:03
386   Sherrie Young          F4044        21/56   10:41       33:08
387   Shawn Peterson         F4044        22/56   10:42       33:08
388   Christina Ryan         F2529        21/61   10:42       33:09
389   Trishul Dahya          M3539        19/30   10:44       33:16
390   Douglas Martin         M5054        16/26   10:46       33:21
391   Angie Garcia           F6569         4/25   10:46       33:22
392   Deb Werning            F5054        17/57   10:47       33:25
393   Kelly Lang             F2024        12/39   10:47       33:25
394   Emilie Price           F5054        18/57   10:47       33:25
395   Kurt Lang              M2024        15/22   10:47       33:26
396   Connie Shaw            F6064        13/50   10:47       33:26
397   Mike Comp              M4044        16/29   10:48       33:28
398   Jillian Griffith       F3539        21/58   10:49       33:32
399   Terri Smith            F5559        14/59   10:50       33:33
400   Mark Werning           M5559        21/36   10:50       33:35
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401   Shawn Kobel            M4044        17/29   10:52       33:39
402   Stacey Anderson        F2529        22/61   10:52       33:39
403   Annie Warmbrodt        F2529        23/61   10:53       33:43
404   Amanda Struve          F3034        26/56   10:53       33:44
405   Arthur Tate            M75UP          1/8   10:53       33:44
406   Karen Busbey           F2529        24/61   10:53       33:44
407   Haley Franks           F2024        13/39   10:53       33:45
408   Alan McDermott         M7074          4/7   10:54       33:46
409   Brandon Birk           M2529        25/32   10:54       33:46
410   Carly Paustian         F3034        27/56   10:56       33:54
411   Sarah Webster          F2024        14/39   10:57       33:55
412   Mary Lott              F5559        15/59   10:57       33:56
413   Jane Berkley           F6064        14/50   10:57       33:56
414   James Christensen      M5559        22/36   10:58       33:59
415   Karen Ridge            F3539        22/58   10:58       34:00
416   Jim Vaughan            M5054        17/26   11:00       34:04
417   Alexey Lamansky        F3034        28/56   11:00       34:06
418   Michael Juscius        M5054        18/26   11:00       34:06
419   Blaire Lemen           F2529        25/61   11:01       34:07
420   Sarah Jacobi           F2529        26/61   11:02       34:10
421   Lynne Johnson          F4549        14/50   11:02       34:10
422   Stephanie Nixon        F4044        23/56   11:03       34:13
423   Georgia Pond           F4549        15/50   11:03       34:13
424   Vilma Packard          F4549        16/50   11:06       34:23
425   Linda B. Herron        F5559        16/59   11:08       34:31
426   Andrew Menzl           M2024        16/22   11:09       34:34
427   Micayla Walden         F1519         9/15   11:10       34:35
428   Michelle Duffee        F3034        29/56   11:10       34:35
429   Courtney Knobloch      F2529        27/61   11:10       34:36
430   Michael Gager          M4549        28/35   11:10       34:37
431   Adrianne Jones         F2529        28/61   11:11       34:38
432   Michelle Bower         F4044        24/56   11:11       34:40
433   Hillary Kenyon         F2024        15/39   11:12       34:41
434   Dale Keppy             M6064        10/24   11:12       34:41
435   Heather Terronez       F4044        25/56   11:12       34:41
436   Ashley Richmond        F2024        16/39   11:12       34:42
437   Audrey Brace           M2529        26/32   11:13       34:45
438   Fran Riley             M75UP          2/8   11:13       34:46
439   Izzy Fernando          M3539        20/30   11:14       34:49
440   Lisa Killinger         F5054        19/57   11:18       35:01
441   Torrey Lemen           F2529        29/61   11:18       35:02
442   Joe James              M5559        23/36   11:19       35:03
443   Jillian Reinhart       F0114        22/32   11:19       35:04
444   Thomas Chalkey         M5559        24/36   11:20       35:07
445   Lai-Leng Kellogg       F5559        17/59   11:20       35:08
446   Jennifer Peters        F3034        30/56   11:22       35:12
447   Sarah Chaney           F2024        17/39   11:22       35:12
448   Wayne Henrichs         M6064        11/24   11:22       35:13
449   Rob Anderson           M4549        29/35   11:23       35:17
450   Cyndi Smith            F6569         5/25   11:25       35:24
451   Patrick Mooney         M0114        23/29   11:28       35:31
452   Kelly Shonts           F4549        17/50   11:29       35:36
453   Jiselle Prado          F1519        10/15   11:31       35:40
454   Charles Von Motz       M3539        21/30   11:31       35:40
455   Steve Beals            M5559        25/36   11:32       35:43
456   Deb Brokaw             F5559        18/59   11:33       35:47
457   Tracy Rushing          M5054        19/26   11:34       35:51
458   Renee Bodenschatz      F5054        20/57   11:35       35:52
459   Ed Eden                M6569         9/19   11:35       35:53
460   Dick Fislar            M75UP          3/8   11:35       35:53
461   Katie Pokrajac         F3034        31/56   11:35       35:54
462   Kelly Washburn         F3034        32/56   11:35       35:54
463   Mary Fislar            F6569         6/25   11:35       35:55
464   Elizabeth Raya         F2024        18/39   11:37       35:59
465   Spike Edmund           M6064        12/24   11:37       36:01
466   Cory Clem              M3034        17/30   11:40       36:10
467   Phillip Erickson       M3034        18/30   11:41       36:11
468   Richard Walden         M75UP          4/8   11:41       36:12
469   Vicki Jones            F4549        18/50   11:42       36:15
470   Jennifer Brattain      F4044        26/56   11:43       36:17
471   Alison Redlinger       F4044        27/56   11:43       36:18
472   Eric Jackson           M3034        19/30   11:44       36:20
473   Jaclyn Senneff         F2529        30/61   11:44       36:21
474   Teri Preacher          F5054        21/57   11:45       36:23
475   Del Preston            M5559        26/36   11:45       36:23
476   Gracie Bagosy          F4044        28/56   11:45       36:23
477   Anne Bollati-Finnemann F6064        15/50   11:45       36:25
478   Elspeth Hendry         F5054        22/57   11:47       36:30
479   Joshua Bucy            M3034        20/30   11:49       36:38
480   Yesenia Marquez        F2024        19/39   11:49       36:38
481   Jessica Howard         F3034        33/56   11:50       36:39
482   Libby Maxwell          F5054        23/57   11:50       36:40
483   Kathy Seyfert          F4549        19/50   11:51       36:42
484   Terry Markin           M4044        18/29   11:51       36:43
485   Kelly Lucas            F3539        23/58   11:52       36:45
486   Tyson Neumann          M3034        21/30   11:54       36:53
487   Victoria Zapata        F2024        20/39   11:57       37:02
488   Lisa Martin            F4549        20/50   12:00       37:11
489   Jamie Anderson         F2024        21/39   12:00       37:11
490   Brian Parchert         M5559        27/36   12:01       37:13
491   Terry Herbig           M6569        10/19   12:01       37:14
492   Mark Pischke           M4044        19/29   12:01       37:14
493   Tiffany Moore          F5054        24/57   12:01       37:14
494   Helena Lira            F4044        29/56   12:02       37:17
495   Sue Wheatley           F4549        21/50   12:02       37:17
496   Nancy Coon             F6569         7/25   12:02       37:18
497   Tabitha Roman          F3034        34/56   12:03       37:19
498   Kathleen A. Patterson  F6064        16/50   12:04       37:24
499   Wanda Holley           F4044        30/56   12:05       37:27
500   Lisa Short             F3539        24/58   12:08       37:37
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501   Jacob Koenig           M2529        27/32   12:09       37:40
502   Nancy Kerr             F5559        19/59   12:11       37:45
503   Kelley Swinburn        F4044        31/56   12:13       37:52
504   Jodie Phillis          F4549        22/50   12:14       37:53
505   Ted Vandewoestyne      M6064        13/24   12:15       37:57
506   Lisa Botz              F5054        25/57   12:17       38:04
507   Cassie Ewert           F2529        31/61   12:19       38:09
508   Erika Leader           F2024        22/39   12:19       38:09
509   Jeffery Griffith       M4044        20/29   12:19       38:11
510   Denise Jensen          F5054        26/57   12:20       38:14
511   Corinne Tate           F5054        27/57   12:21       38:15
512   Libby Imming           F3539        25/58   12:22       38:20
513   Jerry Markley          M4044        21/29   12:23       38:21
514   Linda Vanerstvelde     F5054        28/57   12:24       38:24
515   Nancy Hurlbut          F5559        20/59   12:25       38:28
516   Barbara Donald         F75UP          1/8   12:25       38:29
517   Markus Lofgren         M0114        24/29   12:26       38:31
518   Denise Testroet        F6064        17/50   12:27       38:34
519   Bradley Graves         M3539        22/30   12:27       38:36
520   Sydney Graves          F0114        23/32   12:27       38:36
521   Lauren Cameron         F2529        32/61   12:28       38:39
522   Joan McCarthy          F6569         8/25   12:33       38:53
523   Jeromy Adamson         M3539        23/30   12:35       39:00
524   Alex Green             M2529        28/32   12:36       39:02
525   Suzanne Richards       F3539        26/58   12:36       39:02
526   Angie Block            F3539        27/58   12:37       39:05
527   Sarah Jones            F2024        23/39   12:37       39:06
528   Mike Zorich            M3539        24/30   12:40       39:14
529   Carolyn Haslinger      F4044        32/56   12:40       39:16
530   Elizabeth Pauley       F2024        24/39   12:40       39:16
531   Claudia Scott          F6064        18/50   12:42       39:20
532   Mary Storto            F5054        29/57   12:43       39:24
533   Jill Henderson         F4044        33/56   12:43       39:24
534   Lee Kephart            M4044        22/29   12:44       39:27
535   Barbara Siepiora       F4549        23/50   12:47       39:37
536   Tim Phillis            M4044        23/29   12:47       39:37
537   Kat Phillis            F4044        34/56   12:47       39:38
538   Darlene Steffen        F6064        19/50   12:47       39:38
539   Dorie Fox              F6569         9/25   12:49       39:42
540   Douglas Reiling        M2529        29/32   12:52       39:53
541   Carly Sullivan         F2529        33/61   12:52       39:53
542   Devea Smith            F1519        11/15   12:53       39:54
543   Jim Dalton             M6569        11/19   12:55       40:03
544   Christine Payne        F4549        24/50   12:56       40:03
545   Harlene Mangan         F5054        30/57   12:58       40:10
546   Ken Whigham            M7074          5/7   12:58       40:12
547   Lori Tigges            F5054        31/57   13:00       40:17
548   Michele Freitag        F4549        25/50   13:00       40:17
549   Timothy Tigges         M5054        20/26   13:00       40:17
550   Marti Waldeck          F6064        20/50   13:00       40:18
551   Cheryl Ashcraft        F5559        21/59   13:01       40:19
552   Lulu Nelson            F4044        35/56   13:01       40:20
553   Corinne Pete           F75UP          2/8   13:03       40:28
554   Pamela Ontiveros       F5054        32/57   13:03       40:28
555   Virginia Lopez         F7074         3/10   13:04       40:29
556   Logan Sell             M2024        17/22   13:04       40:31
557   Judy Jones             F5054        33/57   13:05       40:33
558   Dena Waddell           F3539        28/58   13:07       40:40
559   Jayne Mooney           F5054        34/57   13:10       40:49
560   Cindy Gorge            F4549        26/50   13:12       40:53
561   Crystal Pancrazio      F3034        35/56   13:17       41:10
562   Rhonda Beneke          F3539        29/58   13:19       41:17
563   Melissa Beneke         F3539        30/58   13:19       41:17
564   Christina Thomas       F3034        36/56   13:20       41:18
565   Ronna Cameron          F4549        27/50   13:20       41:19
566   Dianne Egan            F5054        35/57   13:22       41:25
567   Janet Steinhauser      F6064        21/50   13:23       41:28
568   Rebecca Pauley         F3539        31/58   13:24       41:31
569   Jim O'Brien            M7074          6/7   13:25       41:35
570   Kim Woehlk             F5559        22/59   13:27       41:39
571   Annie Clarahan         F3539        32/58   13:27       41:41
572   Kathleen Trost         F6569        10/25   13:28       41:45
573   Wendy Sutter           F4549        28/50   13:28       41:45
574   Brent Lafrenz          M3034        22/30   13:29       41:47
575   Alexis Bryant          F2529        34/61   13:29       41:48
576   Mike Botz              M5559        28/36   13:31       41:52
577   Emily Webster          F1519        12/15   13:31       41:53
578   Debbie James           F5559        23/59   13:31       41:54
579   Amanda Griffiths       F5054        36/57   13:34       42:03
580   Susan Chalkey          F5559        24/59   13:35       42:05
581   Kathryn Reich          F5559        25/59   13:35       42:05
582   Don Sonneville         M75UP          5/8   13:37       42:12
583   Beth Sonneville        F5054        37/57   13:37       42:13
584   Andrey Arkhipov        M3034        23/30   13:38       42:14
585   Adrienne Novitske      F3034        37/56   13:41       42:24
586   Julie Matthies         F4549        29/50   13:41       42:25
587   Chris Harper           F5559        26/59   13:46       42:40
588   Kimberly Rathjen       F3539        33/58   13:47       42:42
589   Rock Johnson           M6064        14/24   13:48       42:44
590   Kathy Thoene           F6064        22/50   13:48       42:45
591   Elizabeth Saelens      F6064        23/50   13:53       43:00
592   Kelly Krell-Mares      F4044        36/56   13:53       43:01
593   Melissa Holtz          F3539        34/58   13:53       43:01
594   Katherine Klotz        F3034        38/56   13:55       43:07
595   Brenda Joy Smith       F7074         4/10   13:57       43:15
596   Luanne Dezwarte        F6064        24/50   14:00       43:24
597   Kelli Fromi            F5054        38/57   14:02       43:28
598   Patti Thomas           F4549        30/50   14:02       43:28
599   Tina Coulter           F2529        35/61   14:10       43:54
600   Cameron Hayward        M2024        18/22   14:11       43:56
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601   Briana Jimmerson       F2024        25/39   14:11       43:56
602   Mia Lopez              F0114        24/32   14:11       43:58
603   Joyce Keegan           F6569        11/25   14:12       44:00
604   Sarah Cullen           F4044        37/56   14:14       44:07
605   Dan Holtz              M4044        24/29   14:16       44:11
606   Jeremy Mahr            M3539        25/30   14:17       44:16
607   Corda Adkins-Covert    F0114        25/32   14:17       44:17
608   Paula Mauritzen        F6569        12/25   14:18       44:18
609   Ricky Schulz           M6064        15/24   14:18       44:18
610   Jenna Correll          F3539        35/58   14:18       44:19
611   Marie Grigsby          F75UP          3/8   14:18       44:19
612   Pauline Westemeyer     F7074         5/10   14:19       44:20
613   Doug Fuller            M3034        24/30   14:19       44:22
614   Paul Heller            M6064        16/24   14:20       44:25
615   Dawn Hauck             F75UP          4/8   14:21       44:27
616   Jeana McAllister       F5559        27/59   14:22       44:30
617   Dan Umscheid           M5054        21/26   14:22       44:33
618   Will Brewer            M1519        11/13   14:31       45:00
619   Robi Brewer            F3539        36/58   14:31       45:00
620   Gretel Hengst          F6064        25/50   14:34       45:08
621   Brenda Woody           F6569        13/25   14:35       45:10
622   Renee Engelsen         F5559        28/59   14:35       45:11
623   Gary Engelsen          M7074          7/7   14:35       45:11
624   Jessica Markley        F2529        36/61   14:36       45:15
625   Jv McCreight           M5054        22/26   14:37       45:18
626   John Sullivan          M6064        17/24   14:41       45:29
627   Leslie Roush           F2529        37/61   14:41       45:29
628   Amy Wates              F3539        37/58   14:41       45:30
629   Katie Kester           F3034        39/56   14:41       45:31
630   Rebecca Mueller        F2529        38/61   14:42       45:32
631   Tawnya Adkins Covert   F4044        38/56   14:42       45:33
632   Rachel Mueller         F2024        26/39   14:42       45:33
633   John Heath             M75UP          6/8   14:43       45:36
634   Vickie Eilers          F4549        31/50   14:43       45:37
635   Tamara McKay           F5054        39/57   14:46       45:44
636   Susan Goetz            F5054        40/57   14:46       45:45
637   Miranda Mendoza        F2024        27/39   14:48       45:51
638   Barb Lowe              F6064        26/50   14:48       45:52
639   Meredith Sanders       F1519        13/15   14:48       45:53
640   Patricia Heggen        F5559        29/59   14:49       45:56
641   Nancy Jacobsen         F5559        30/59   14:50       45:58
642   Debbie Hart            F6064        27/50   14:50       45:58
643   Shauna Thoene          F3539        38/58   14:50       45:58
644   Kenneth Steffen        M6569        12/19   14:54       46:12
645   Tammy Brokaw           F5054        41/57   14:55       46:13
646   Rebecca Mallonee       F5054        42/57   14:57       46:19
647   Sandra Ohlweiler       F7074         6/10   14:59       46:25
648   Kim Duyvejonck         F3539        39/58   14:59       46:26
649   Jackie Hendershot      F5559        31/59   14:59       46:26
650   Beth Loy               F6064        28/50   14:59       46:26
651   Nicholas Ballard       M0114        25/29   14:59       46:26
652   Rachel Ballard         F2529        39/61   14:59       46:26
653   Julie Lewis            F5559        32/59   14:59       46:27
654   Pamela Schulz          F6064        29/50   15:02       46:35
655   Kathleen Hill          F2529        40/61   15:02       46:35
656   Aiden Hill             M0114        26/29   15:02       46:36
657   Susan McIntyre         F5054        43/57   15:05       46:44
658   Kathy Jurgens          F5559        33/59   15:07       46:49
659   Pam Kistner            F3034        40/56   15:07       46:49
660   Sarah Taylor           F2529        41/61   15:07       46:50
661   Katherine Mohr         F3034        41/56   15:07       46:50
662   Denise Joens           F5054        44/57   15:07       46:50
663   Eleanor Arkhipova      F3034        42/56   15:12       47:06
664   Lori Harvey            F4549        32/50   15:16       47:17
665   Janey Parks            F6569        14/25   15:16       47:18
666   Mike Wheatley          M4044        25/29   15:16       47:19
667   Unknown Runner         M????          1/3   15:21       47:34
668   Amanda Sturgeon        F2529        42/61   15:22       47:36
669   Ellee Ford             F0114        26/32   15:25       47:47
670   Ian Ford               M3034        25/30   15:25       47:48
671   Karen Wilfong          F5559        34/59   15:29       47:58
672   Beth Paul              F3034        43/56   15:29       47:58
673   Pamela Sweeney         F4549        33/50   15:30       48:01
674   Peggy Hale             F6064        30/50   15:30       48:01
675   Cindy Murguia          F6064        31/50   15:31       48:05
676   Kayla Daum             F2024        28/39   15:31       48:06
677   Sandy Koester          F5559        35/59   15:32       48:08
678   Sally Frye             F6064        32/50   15:32       48:09
679   Rebecca McAllister     F6064        33/50   15:33       48:10
680   Tracy Fierro           F5054        45/57   15:33       48:10
681   Alexis Bagosy          F2024        29/39   15:34       48:14
682   Alyssa Bagosy          F1519        14/15   15:34       48:14
683   Hannah Reid            F3539        40/58   15:34       48:15
684   Meikeila Kincaid       F0114        27/32   15:35       48:17
685   Peny Dawson            F4549        34/50   15:37       48:24
686   Isabella Dawson        F0114        28/32   15:37       48:24
687   Mandy Vallee           F4044        39/56   15:37       48:25
688   Katie Laleman          F3539        41/58   15:38       48:25
689   Ronda Brozovich        F5054        46/57   15:39       48:30
690   Stephanie Loncarich    F3539        42/58   15:40       48:32
691   Mary Atkins            F6064        34/50   15:40       48:34
692   Jim Donald             M6064        18/24   15:40       48:34
693   Michael Waldron        M5559        29/36   15:42       48:39
694   Joann Waldron          F5559        36/59   15:42       48:39
695   Jennifer Anderson      F3539        43/58   15:48       48:59
696   Stephen Knight         M3034        26/30   15:48       48:59
697   Kristina Bemis         F2529        43/61   15:49       48:59
698   Tereasa Lassmann       F4044        40/56   15:49       49:01
699   Jill Hopkins           F5559        37/59   15:51       49:08
700   Anthony Mital          M3539        26/30   15:53       49:14
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701   Bethany Mital          F3539        44/58   15:53       49:15
702   Jeremy Nell            M2024        19/22   15:54       49:18
703   Jennifer Fluga         F2529        44/61   15:57       49:27
704   Eric Fluga             M5559        30/36   15:58       49:28
705   Julie Fluga            F5559        38/59   15:58       49:28
706   Isibel Salazar         F4044        41/56   15:58       49:30
707   Patti Ketelsen         F5559        39/59   15:59       49:32
708   Steven Morling         M5054        23/26   16:00       49:34
709   Karen McCreary         F4549        35/50   16:01       49:37
710   Carol Brenner          F6569        15/25   16:01       49:37
711   Thomas De Lille Jr.    M4044        26/29   16:01       49:38
712   Crystal Wagner         F3034        44/56   16:01       49:38
713   Edward Farwell         M3539        27/30   16:02       49:41
714   Rachel Farwell         F3034        45/56   16:02       49:41
715   David Peterson         M4549        30/35   16:04       49:48
716   Kathleen Frett         F75UP          5/8   16:05       49:49
717   Stephen Brenner        M6569        13/19   16:06       49:54
718   Brandon Erickson       M2024        20/22   16:07       49:57
719   Becca Kitterman        F3034        46/56   16:07       49:57
720   Carla Butler           F4549        36/50   16:08       50:00
721   Roxanne Mueller        F3034        47/56   16:09       50:02
722   Tom Ketelsen           M6569        14/19   16:10       50:07
723   Debra Donald           F5559        40/59   16:10       50:07
724   Jessica Rodriguez      F4044        42/56   16:13       50:15
725   Joanna Miller          F3539        45/58   16:14       50:17
726   Mary Teague            F3034        48/56   16:17       50:27
727   Chris Burroughs        F5559        41/59   16:22       50:43
728   Joanne Guild           F6569        16/25   16:23       50:45
729   William Clifford       M4549        31/35   16:24       50:51
730   Anastacia Neises       F3539        46/58   16:25       50:52
731   Michael Frye           M6064        19/24   16:25       50:52
732   Nikole Morgan          F3034        49/56   16:25       50:53
733   Scott Raes             M5559        31/36   16:30       51:08
734   Destinee McMeen        F2024        30/39   16:31       51:10
735   Ashley McMeen          F2529        45/61   16:31       51:10
736   Sharon Hirst           F6569        17/25   16:34       51:22
737   Tammy Cox              F5054        47/57   16:35       51:22
738   Katherine Zorn         F2024        31/39   16:35       51:23
739   Marjorie Stapleton     F7074         7/10   16:37       51:28
740   Ericka Sandoval        F3539        47/58   16:38       51:34
741   Laurie Hughes          F5054        48/57   16:38       51:34
742   Julie Ivory            F4044        43/56   16:39       51:34
743   Mechael Rowlands       M6569        15/19   16:40       51:38
744   Kathy Jolene Bechstein F3539        48/58   16:40       51:39
745   Marlene De Long        F4549        37/50   16:42       51:44
746   Debra Brownson         F6064        35/50   16:44       51:53
747   Susan Sunleaf          F5054        49/57   16:44       51:53
748   Larry Randazzo         M3539        28/30   16:46       51:56
749   Mary McClorey          F3034        50/56   16:46       51:57
750   Mark Jensen            M5054        24/26   16:47       52:00
751   Joan Windisch          F6064        36/50   16:49       52:07
752   Katherine Lodge        F6064        37/50   16:49       52:07
753   Janet Devrieze         F7074         8/10   16:49       52:07
754   Nikki Frary            F2529        46/61   16:50       52:09
755   Brandy Blow            F3539        49/58   16:50       52:10
756   Tracy Juscius          F5054        50/57   16:53       52:19
757   Kaylee Ross            F0114        29/32   16:54       52:23
758   Alena Newcomb          F2529        47/61   16:55       52:24
759   Sandra Lund            F3539        50/58   16:55       52:24
760   Donna M Anderson       F5559        42/59   16:55       52:26
761   Denise Coyne           F4549        38/50   16:57       52:30
762   Kelsey Coyne           F2024        32/39   16:57       52:31
763   Marcia Thornton        F3539        51/58   16:59       52:39
764   Robert Thornton        M4044        27/29   16:59       52:39
765   Charllee Holmes        F6064        38/50   17:01       52:44
766   Brandon Rask           M3034        27/30   17:01       52:44
767   Keely Muraski          F4044        44/56   17:02       52:47
768   Marilyn Rask           F75UP          6/8   17:04       52:52
769   Camille Gripp          F0114        30/32   17:04       52:53
770   Tina Gripp             F4549        39/50   17:04       52:53
771   Teresa Van Alsburg     F5054        51/57   17:06       52:58
772   Racheal Ryan           F2024        33/39   17:09       53:10
773   Meghan Jamison         F2529        48/61   17:09       53:10
774   Ellen Davis            F2529        49/61   17:13       53:20
775   Amanda Burroughs       F1519        15/15   17:14       53:24
776   Charlie Kane           M1519        12/13   17:14       53:24
777   Deb Hillard            F5559        43/59   17:16       53:31
778   Susan Villareal        F5559        44/59   17:16       53:31
779   Rose Kelly             F5054        52/57   17:16       53:31
780   Deanna Carlson         F4549        40/50   17:18       53:36
781   Dora Krol              F5559        45/59   17:18       53:37
782   Mary Martinez          F6569        18/25   17:19       53:40
783   Kate Kane              F2529        50/61   17:20       53:42
784   Linda Casas            F6569        19/25   17:24       53:55
785   Carmen Sandoval        F6064        39/50   17:24       53:56
786   Ashley Emerson         F2529        51/61   17:26       54:01
787   Nancy Shell            F6064        40/50   17:26       54:03
788   Carrie Duke            F2024        34/39   17:27       54:03
789   Dennis Ustaris         M3034        28/30   17:27       54:04
790   Aleli Ustaris          F4044        45/56   17:27       54:04
791   Corazon Ustaris        F6569        20/25   17:28       54:07
792   Crystal Butler         F4549        41/50   17:34       54:25
793   Elizabeth Schramm      F2529        52/61   17:34       54:28
794   Nathan Schramm         M3539        29/30   17:35       54:28
795   Mary Kellenberger      F7074         9/10   17:35       54:30
796   Ben Villareal          M5559        32/36   17:36       54:33
797   Cristina Barkowski     F2024        35/39   17:37       54:34
798   Angie Mullenbach       F2529        53/61   17:37       54:35
799   Alison Devilder        F2024        36/39   17:37       54:35
800   Charles Meyer          M6064        20/24   17:37       54:36
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801   Alicia Owens           F6064        41/50   17:37       54:37
802   Genie Meyer            F5559        46/59   17:38       54:37
803   Lucy Martinez          F6064        42/50   17:38       54:37
804   Jean Ruefer            F5559        47/59   17:41       54:47
805   Colby Howard           M3034        29/30   17:41       54:47
806   Megan Howard           F3034        51/56   17:41       54:48
807   Michelle Ruefer        F2529        54/61   17:41       54:49
808   Mike Kane              M6569        16/19   17:42       54:52
809   Cindy Slusarski        F5559        48/59   17:46       55:05
810   Sue Kane               F5559        49/59   17:46       55:05
811   Laurie Catour          F5559        50/59   17:47       55:05
812   Rebecca Hansen         F2529        55/61   17:47       55:05
813   Tyler Hansen           M2529        30/32   17:47       55:06
814   Susan Newberry         F5054        53/57   17:47       55:07
815   Maggie Newberry        F2529        56/61   17:47       55:07
816   Jamie Diiulio          F3539        52/58   17:47       55:08
817   Jenn Zeglis            F3034        52/56   17:48       55:09
818   Kimberly Asmussen      F5054        54/57   17:48       55:09
819   Erica Williams         F4044        46/56   17:48       55:10
820   Tracy Koranda          F4549        42/50   17:48       55:11
821   Kyle Blotz             M2529        31/32   17:50       55:15
822   Waynette Markley       F4044        47/56   17:50       55:15
823   Mel Kyseth             M5054        25/26   17:51       55:19
824   Pat Koranda            M5559        33/36   17:51       55:20
825   Aric Eckhardt          M4549        32/35   17:52       55:21
826   Teresa Kirwan          F4549        43/50   17:52       55:22
827   Tina Eckhardt          F4549        44/50   17:52       55:22
828   Danny Sundblade        M5054        26/26   17:52       55:22
829   Tracy Pestle           F5054        55/57   17:52       55:22
830   Vicki Woods            F5559        51/59   17:52       55:23
831   Saverio Anania         M75UP          7/8   17:52       55:23
832   Michele Kruse          F6064        43/50   17:57       55:37
833   Merriel Kruse          F6064        44/50   17:57       55:37
834   Bill Jorgesen          M6569        17/19   17:58       55:41
835   Robin Friestad         F4549        45/50   17:59       55:43
836   Sam Guzzo              M5559        34/36   18:00       55:47
837   Chris Hansen           F5559        52/59   18:00       55:47
838   Ethan Georlett         M0114        27/29   18:04       56:00
839   Caden Campbell         M0114        28/29   18:07       56:09
840   Deanna Campbell        F3539        53/58   18:07       56:10
841   Casey Campbell         M0114        29/29   18:08       56:10
842   Tina Sonneville        F75UP          7/8   18:09       56:15
843   Tracy Mosteller        F4549        46/50   18:09       56:15
844   John Sonneville        M2529        32/32   18:09       56:15
845   Julie Jones            F5054        56/57   18:13       56:27
846   Danielle Coberly       F2529        57/61   18:13       56:27
847   Tracy Steffen          F4044        48/56   18:16       56:37
848   Jacqueline Georlett    F4044        49/56   18:16       56:37
849   Sonya Sigler           F4044        50/56   18:18       56:42
850   J. Frank Iliff         M6064        21/24   18:18       56:44
851   Mary Bass              F4549        47/50   18:22       56:54
852   Cindy Dean             F5559        53/59   18:22       56:54
853   Crystal Connell        F3539        54/58   18:22       56:57
854   Lana Connell           F0114        31/32   18:23       56:57
855   Sam Moreno             M6569        18/19   18:32       57:27
856   Becky Bell             F3034        53/56   18:32       57:27
857   Sheila Moreno          F6569        21/25   18:32       57:28
858   Dalena Acton           F6569        22/25   18:34       57:33
859   Neonia Wick-Markin     F3539        55/58   18:39       57:48
860   Mary Lou Andrae        F6569        23/25   18:39       57:48
861   Derrick Andrae         M2024        21/22   18:39       57:49
862   Skylar Markin          F0114        32/32   18:39       57:49
863   Lexie Reiling          F2529        58/61   18:42       57:56
864   Jeffrey Payne          M4044        28/29   18:42       57:56
865   Cindee Brugman         F6064        45/50   18:45       58:07
866   Barbara Schmidt        F6064        46/50   18:45       58:07
867   Paige Wates            F2024        37/39   18:46       58:09
868   Jeni Green             F4044        51/56   19:03       59:03
869   Vicky Diamond          F4549        48/50   19:03       59:03
870   Jessica Frye           F2024        38/39   19:10       59:23
871   Evan Maynard           M4044        29/29   19:10       59:25
872   Anne Thomas            F3034        54/56   19:14       59:35
873   Debbie Iliff           F5559        54/59   19:19       59:51
874   Traci Maynard          F4044        52/56   19:23     1:00:05
875   Jeff Frye              M5559        35/36   19:24     1:00:06
876   Maryann Maynard        F6064        47/50   19:24     1:00:06
877   Jennifer Warren        F4044        53/56   19:27     1:00:18
878   Bodie Amerson          M4549        33/35   19:27     1:00:18
879   Cindy Aune             F5559        55/59   19:36     1:00:46
880   Jenifer Morris         F4044        54/56   19:36     1:00:46
881   Donna Sargent          F6569        24/25   19:40     1:00:58
882   Pam Roberts            F5559        56/59   19:50     1:01:29
883   Dorothy Bundy          F75UP          8/8   19:50     1:01:29
884   Melody Harris          F5559        57/59   19:53     1:01:38
885   Dan Rocha              M5559        36/36   20:10     1:02:31
886   Joanne Rocha           F5559        58/59   20:11     1:02:32
887   Krystal Knese          F2024        39/39   20:11     1:02:33
888   Tom Flores             M6064        22/24   20:16     1:02:47
889   Cindy Boehlke          F3539        56/58   20:18     1:02:55
890   Jack Kettering         M75UP          8/8   20:47     1:04:26
891   Eloise Graham          F6569        25/25   20:48     1:04:28
892   Mario Silva            M3539        30/30   20:54     1:04:45
893   Georgeann Norbo        F4549        49/50   21:05     1:05:20
894   Unknown Runner         M????          2/3   21:08     1:05:31
895   Ashley Borrowman       F3034        55/56   21:08     1:05:31
896   Suzanne O'Brien        F6064        48/50   21:22     1:06:15
897   Meredith Chavez        F4044        55/56   21:23     1:06:17
898   Sandy Glass-Bailey     F7074        10/10   21:25     1:06:21
899   Kristal Claussen       F2529        59/61   21:29     1:06:34
900   Kenneth Willie         M6569        19/19   21:32     1:06:45
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901   Susan Willie           F6064        49/50   21:34     1:06:50
902   Kathryn Roling         F2529        60/61   21:44     1:07:21
903   Raeann Latko           F3539        57/58   21:52     1:07:45
904   Tiffany Clarke         F3034        56/56   23:13     1:11:57
905   Brenda Ingold          F6064        50/50   23:17     1:12:08
906   Jennifer Kirksey       F4549        50/50   23:18     1:12:14
907   Marla Hawkins          F3539        58/58   23:19     1:12:15
908   Larry Sandefur         M6064        23/24   31:35     1:37:54
909   Rich Cunningham        M4549        34/35   34:57     1:48:21
910   Judy Cunningham        F5559        59/59   34:58     1:48:22
911   Jesse Martinez         M4549        35/35   47:48     2:28:11
912   Unknown Runner         M????          3/3   50:42     2:37:10
913   Laura Dructor          F4044        56/56   54:23     2:48:36
914   Santiago Marceleno     M1519        13/13             4:49:36
915   Dominic George         M2024        22/22             4:53:02
916   Travis Howell          M3034        30/30             4:53:02
917   Melissa Armstrong      F2529        61/61             4:53:13
918   Lee Gaston             M6064        24/24             4:53:16
919   Kelly Meyer            F5054        57/57             4:53:42
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